\Dushj PAC

Contributions from Individuals

Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Robert Stephenson
Paul Jay Lewis
Al Larimer

Scott Landguth
Jack Hopkins
Gina Hopkins
Matt Thornton
James Morgan
Douglas Sharp
Lynn Sharp

Brad Bimberg
Yarden Wolfe
Leo Zabezhinsky
Matthew Zabel
Andrew Parker
Mark Savin

Troy Link

James A Benning
Charles Neuen
Pierce McDowell
Pete Lien
Robert Hrabe
Linn Evans
Henry Carlson lil
Marilyn Hoyt
Robert Ness
George Lund
Julian Leopold
Lisa Leopold
Les Lindskov
Marcia Lindskov
Gerrit Juffer
Andrew Ruback
Dave Heineman
Joseph Spellerberg
Larry Ness

Ross McKie
Diane Ness
F,Steven Leonard
Craig Bump
Steve Thiele
Dwight Patterson
Steven Perkins
Austen lverson
Craig Schnuck
Daniel Micic
Douglas Scrivner

807 Logan Circle
309 W 43rd St., Ste 105

10 W Domar Cir

4248 Westview Estates Dr.
1012 W Lantana Circle

1012 West Lantana Circle
27106 Independence Ave
2634 Westem Ave S.

16717 448th Ave

16717 448th Ave

510 Evergreen Lane N

25287 Inglewood Ave S

12020 Cambridge Court

4612 Edgebrook PI

315 1st Ave NE

2175 Edgcumbe Road

265 S Federal Hwy

PO Box 40

2109 Doswell Ave

1321 S 2nd Ave

PO Box 440

13018 Overlook Dr

1920 Skylige, Ranch Rd

1205 W Russef ¢his /<,
20543 SD Hwy 37 =

\

2514 Bufgigh-St__ ([,

7 S Riveryiew Heights‘

273 Augu Cir

273 Augusta

PO Box 178

PO Box 17 (

PO Box 69 ECRETAR Y OF STATE

9529 Davenport St
1121 Maplewood CV

2705 Summerwood CV

PO Box 156

4422 Forest Park Ct

PO Box 156

1216 S 199th St

823 W 3rd St

85446 516th Ave

7120 Marvel Mountain Ridge Road
5600 S Jaren Lee PI

184 N Harmon Drive

26 Carrsworld Dr

8060 Saint Louis Ave

25461 W. Fremont Rd.

Yankton, SD
Sioux Falls, SD
Sioux Falls, SD
Rapid City, SD
Sioux Falls, SD
Sioux Falls, SD
Sioux Falls, SD
Brookings, SD
Watertown, SD
Watertown,SD
Plymouth, MN
St. Louis Park, MN
Minnetonka, MN
Minneapolis MN
Minneapolis MN
Saint Paul, MN
Deerfield Beach FL
Spearfish, SD
Saint Paul, MN
Sioux Falls, SD
Rapid City, SD
Rapid City, SD
Rapid City, SD
Sioux Falls, SD
Huron, SD

pn, SD
Sioux Falls, SD
Dakota Dunes, SD
Dakota Dunes, SD
Isabel SD
sabel SD
Wagner SD
Omaha NE
Freemont NE
Freemont NE
Yankton, SD
Rapid City, SD
Yankton, SD
Omaha NE
Pierre SD
Clearwater NE
Rapid City, SD
Sioux Falls, SD
Mitchell, SD
Clayton MO
Skokie IL
Los Altos Hills, CA

10,000.00
10,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
2,500.00
3,500.00
3,500.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
520.51
500.00
516.53
1,000.00
5,000.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
5,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
5,000.00
5,205.08
10,000.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,205.08
2,500.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
10,000.00
5,205.08
10,000.00
5,000.00
1,041.02
1,000.00
10,000.00
1,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
5,000.00



E. Staman Ogilvie
William F Austin
Bradley Fehr
R.Reid LeBeau
Bryce Lindskov
Tennile Lindskov
Tom Rosen
Timothy Seck

648 Rocky River Rd

5563 Rustic Manor Dr

26339 470th Ave

525 Park St Ste 255

PO Box 24

PO Box 24

1120 Lake Ave

4611 McDonald Drive Overlook

Houston TX
Brownsville, TX
Morris, MN
Saint Paul, MN
Isabel, SD
Isabel, SD
Fairmont, MN
Stillwater, MN

5,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
5,000.00
500.00

264,593.30



Dusty  PAC

Contributions from Entities

Name Address City, State, Zip Amount

IRA Financial Trust Company 5109 S Broadband Ln SiouxFalls SD 57108 10,000.00
IRA Financial Group 1674 Meridian Ave St430 MiamiBeach FL 33139 7,000.00
Mead Lumber Co. Inc. 1740 Bill Babka Dr Columbus NE 68601 2,500.00
Hawkins Construction Co. 2516 Deer Park Blvd OmahaNE 68105 7,500.00
NextEra Energy Resources Develp. 700 Universe Blvd Juno Beach FL 33408 10,000.00
lverson Auto 600 S BurrSt Mitchell, SD 57301 10,000.00
Primacy Strategy Group LLC 660 Transfer Rd SaintPaul, MN 55114 2,500.00

49,500.00




Doshy  PAC

Contributions from Federal PACs

Name Address City, State, Zip Filing Office Name Filing Website Address Amount
WellPAC POB0x9232 Des Moines, IA 50306-9232  Federal Election Commission www.fec.goy 1,000.00
Pathward N.A PAC 5501 S Broadband N SiouxFalls, SD 57108 Federal Election Commission www.fec.gov 5,000.00
HDR Inc Employee Owners PAC 1917 S 67th St OmahaNE 68106 Federal Election Commission www.fec.gov 5,000.00
Dusty Johnson Victory Committee POBox341027 Austin, TX 78734 Federal Election Commission www.fec.gov 564,333.00
Positive Nebraska 5225 S 16th St Lincoln, NE 68512 Nebraska Accountability and Disclosure Commission  nadc.nebraska.gov 1,000.00
576,333.00



