

Dusty PAC

RECEIVED

JAN 20 2026

SD Secretary of State

Contributions from Individuals

Name	Address	City, State, Zip	Amount
Robert Stephenson	807 Logan Circle	Yankton, SD	900.00
Paul Jay Lewis	309 W 43rd St., Ste 105	Sioux Falls, SD	10,000.00
Al Larimer	10 W Domar Cir	Sioux Falls, SD	10,000.00
Scott Landguth	4248 Westview Estates Dr.	Rapid City, SD	5,000.00
Jack Hopkins	1012 W Lantana Circle	Sioux Falls, SD	5,000.00
Gina Hopkins	1012 West Lantana Circle	Sioux Falls, SD	5,000.00
Matt Thornton	27106 Independence Ave	Sioux Falls, SD	5,000.00
James Morgan	2634 Western Ave S.	Brookings, SD	2,500.00
Douglas Sharp	16717 448th Ave	Watertown, SD	3,500.00
Lynn Sharp	16717 448th Ave	Watertown, SD	3,500.00
Brad Bimberg	510 Evergreen Lane N	Plymouth, MN	1,000.00
Yarden Wolfe	25287 Inglewood Ave S	St. Louis Park, MN	1,000.00
Leo Zabezhinsky	12020 Cambridge Court	Minnetonka, MN	520.51
Matthew Zabel	4612 Edgebrook PI	Minneapolis MN	500.00
Andrew Parker	315 1st Ave NE	Minneapolis MN	516.53
Mark Savin	2175 Edgcumbe Road	Saint Paul, MN	1,000.00
Troy Link	265 S Federal Hwy	Deerfield Beach FL	5,000.00
James A Benning	PO Box 40	Spearfish, SD	2,000.00
Charles Neuen	2109 Doswell Ave	Saint Paul, MN	1,000.00
Pierce McDowell	1321 S 2nd Ave	Sioux Falls, SD	10,000.00
Pete Lien	PO Box 440	Rapid City, SD	10,000.00
Robert Hrabe	13018 Overlook Dr	Rapid City, SD	5,000.00
Linn Evans	1920 Skyline Ranch Rd	Rapid City, SD	10,000.00
Henry Carlson III	1205 W Russell St	Sioux Falls, SD	10,000.00
Marilyn Hoyt	20543 SD Hwy 37	Huron, SD	5,000.00
Robert Ness	2514 Burreigh St	Yankton, SD	5,205.08
George Lund	7 S Riverview Heights	Sioux Falls, SD	10,000.00
Julian Leopold	273 Augustana Cir	Dakota Dunes, SD	2,500.00
Lisa Leopold	273 Augustana Cir	Dakota Dunes, SD	2,500.00
Les Lindskov	PO Box 17	Isabel SD	5,000.00
Marcia Lindskov	PO Box 17	Isabel SD	5,000.00
Gerrit Juffer	PO Box 69	Wagner SD	5,205.08
Andrew Ruback	9529 Davenport St	Omaha NE	2,500.00
Dave Heineman	1121 Maplewood CV	Freemont NE	1,000.00
Joseph Spellerberg	2705 Summerwood CV	Freemont NE	1,000.00
Larry Ness	PO Box 156	Yankton, SD	10,000.00
Ross McKie	4422 Forest Park Ct	Rapid City, SD	5,205.08
Diane Ness	PO Box 156	Yankton, SD	10,000.00
F, Steven Leonard	1216 S 199th St	Omaha NE	5,000.00
Craig Bump	823 W 3rd St	Pierre SD	1,041.02
Steve Thiele	85446 516th Ave	Clearwater NE	1,000.00
Dwight Patterson	7120 Marvel Mountain Ridge Road	Rapid City, SD	10,000.00
Steven Perkins	5600 S Jaren Lee PI	Sioux Falls, SD	1,000.00
Austen Iverson	184 N Harmon Drive	Mitchell, SD	10,000.00
Craig Schnuck	26 Carrsworld Dr	Clayton MO	10,000.00
Daniel Micic	8060 Saint Louis Ave	Skokie IL	10,000.00
Douglas Scrivner	25461 W. Fremont Rd.	Los Altos Hills, CA	5,000.00

Filed this 21st day of January 2026

Notarized by *Notarize L. Johnson*
SECRETARY OF STATE

RECEIVED
JAN 20 2025
Secretary of State

E. Staman Ogilvie	648 Rocky River Rd	Houston TX	5,000.00
William F Austin	5563 Rustic Manor Dr	Brownsville, TX	1,000.00
Bradley Fehr	26339 470th Ave	Morris, MN	1,000.00
R.Reid LeBeau	525 Park St Ste 255	Saint Paul, MN	1,000.00
Bryce Lindskov	PO Box 24	Isabel, SD	10,000.00
Tennile Lindskov	PO Box 24	Isabel, SD	10,000.00
Tom Rosen	1120 Lake Ave	Fairmont, MN	5,000.00
Timothy Seck	4611 McDonald Drive Overlook	Stillwater, MN	500.00

264,593.30

Filed this _____ day of _____

William A. Johnson

SECRETARY OF STATE

Dusty PAC

Contributions from Entities

Name	Address	City, State, Zip	Amount
IRA Financial Trust Company	5109 S Broadband Ln	Sioux Falls SD 57108	10,000.00
IRA Financial Group	1674 Meridian Ave St 430	Miami Beach FL 33139	7,000.00
Mead Lumber Co. Inc.	1740 Bill Babka Dr	Columbus NE 68601	2,500.00
Hawkins Construction Co.	2516 Deer Park Blvd	Omaha NE 68105	7,500.00
NextEra Energy Resources Develop.	700 Universe Blvd	Juno Beach FL 33408	10,000.00
Iverson Auto	600 S Burr St	Mitchell, SD 57301	10,000.00
Primacy Strategy Group LLC	660 Transfer Rd	Saint Paul, MN 55114	2,500.00
			49,500.00

RECEIVED
JAN 20 2026
SD Secretary of State

Dusty PAC

Contributions from Federal PACs

Name	Address	City, State, Zip	Filing Office Name	Filing Website Address	Amount
WellPAC	PO Box 9232	Des Moines, IA 50306-9232	Federal Election Commission	www.fec.gov	1,000.00
Pathward N.A PAC	5501 S Broadband N	Sioux Falls, SD 57108	Federal Election Commission	www.fec.gov	5,000.00
HDR Inc Employee Owners PAC	1917 S 67th St	Omaha NE 68106	Federal Election Commission	www.fec.gov	5,000.00
Dusty Johnson Victory Committee	PO Box 341027	Austin, TX 78734	Federal Election Commission	www.fec.gov	564,333.00
Positive Nebraska	5225 S 16th St	Lincoln, NE 68512	Nebraska Accountability and Disclosure Commission	nadc.nebraska.gov	1,000.00
					576,333.00

RECEIVED
JAN 20 2026
SD Secretary of State